5 Dorfer-Meisterschaft 2019
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste
08.01.2019 - 18.01.2019

Einzelwettkampf - Nachwuchs

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Eugster Silvan
Schlegel Kevin
Graf Janis
Segmiiller Nando
Gebs Tian
Loher Stefan
Wagner Philipp
Graber Daria
Mattle Josua
Segmiller Arno
Bosch Lara
Sommer Sybille
Blcheli Sereina
Massimiano Tatzio
Klaus Tino
Hutter Seana
Heidari Reza
Meier Nicole
Hutter Ramon
Schneider Christina
Steiger Joana
Eugster Lea
Nuesch llja
Segmuller Joe
Bdsch Fabian
Furetto Alessio
Di Fiore Chiara
Lehner Jorina
Bunter Leonie
Aggeler Fabian
Mamutaj Artan
Bauer Gioia
Matt Valentin
Luchinger Caroline
Hutter Sandro
Raschle Patrick
Thr Cyrill
Santschi Steven
Méaser Jana
Kappeler Tristan
Okle Jessica
Ospelt Celina
Wiist Marco
Bdsch Sandro
Kugler Lina
Lehner Tabea
Vicini Ramon
Kluser Dario
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Verein
2006 U17 Eugster
2005U17 Team M 113
2003 U17 Havaneser
2003 U17 Sportschiitzen Altstatten
2002 U21 Payasa
2003 U17 Payasa
2001 U21 RhV
2000 U21 Fam. Graber
2001 U21 Payasa
2006 U17 Sportschitzen Altstatten
2000 U21 Carrosserei Rheintal
2003 U17 Rest. Griner Baum Oberegg
2001 U21 Rhybeck
2000 U21 Tiziani Haustechnik
2004 U17 Rorschacherbergbuba
2001 U21 TSV Montlingen
2001 U21 Tiziani Haustechnik
2002 U21 Loher Keramik AG
2003 U17 Eugster
2000 U21 Viva
2000 U21 Schlossgarage Biichel AG Oberriet
2004 U17 Eugster
1999 U21 3 X Niesch
2010 U17 Sportschiitzen Altstatten
2002 U21 Schlossgarage Biichel AG Oberriet
2004 U17 Rorschacherbergbuba
2001 U21 Zirich Versicherung
1999 U21 Eugster
2005 U17 Bunti's
2002 U21 Metallbau Goop
2001 U21 Tiziani Haustechnik
2004 U17 Mac Hensel-Clan
2000 U21 Metallbau Goop
2001 U21 TSV Montlingen
2006 U17 Eugster
2004 U17 Rorschacherbergbuba
1999 U21 Thir Getranke AG
2001 U21 Metallbau Goop
2012 U17 SGKB
2009 U17 August Manser AG
2002 U21 Mac Hensel-Clan
2001 U21 Metallbau Goop
1999 U21 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
2002 U21 RhV
2002 U21 Carrosserei Rheintal
2001 U21 Eugster
2000 U21 Joh. Loher AG
2003 U17 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
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Punkte
1383
1380
1379
1367
1361
1349
1348
1347
1339
1338
1337
1329
1329
1325
1317
1314
1302
1293
1287
1287
1285
1278
1278
1267
1266
1262
1254
1248
1246
1243
1242
1240
1235
1233
1222
1221
1221
1220
1210
1202
1198
1196
1193
1190
1190
1187
1187
1162
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49 Schwendener Jana
50 Silvestri Fabio

51 Petutschnig Vanessa
52 Gminder Alessia

53 Klee Yves

54 Ritter Severin

55 Spreiter Janik

56 Okle Matto

57 Okle Ramona
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Verein
2001 U21 TSV Montlingen
2003 U17 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
2001 U21 Rhybeck
2000 U21 Rest. Schofli-Moos
1999 U21 Wist Schreinerei AG
2003 U17 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
2003 U17 August Manser AG
2004 U17 Mac Hensel-Clan
2008 U17 Mac Hensel-Clan
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Punkte
1162
1147
1122
1117
1107
1051

885
858
834
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